VOX400
VOX CUTTER WITH VERTICAL INSERTS
FOR ULTRA HIGH EFFICIENCY
B1
83
E
2
VOX400
VOX400
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6
VOX400-080A08R(Ø80)
SONX1206PER(MC5020)
Vc 200
fz 0.2-0.6
ap 5

Differential split milling cutters with a small number of cutting edges
•	 1st choice for unstable machining due to the lowest cutting forces
•	 Limited machine performance
•	 Milling application with long overhangs
FINE PITCH CUTTER
Sufficient chip space for roughing ISO K materials
•	 1st choice for roughing under stable conditions
•	 Excellent productivity
EXTRA FINE PITCH CUTTER
Equally spaced, fine pitch cutter with max. number of cutting edges
•	 1st choice for high productivity in applications with a small side engagement
•	 Roughing of ISO K materials under stable cutting conditions
4
VOX400
APMX DC DCON LF WT ZNF
VOX400-050A03R a 10 50 22 40 0.3 3 1
VOX400-063A04R a 10 63 22 40 0.6 4 1
VOX400-080A04R a 10 80 27 50 1 4 1
VOX400-100B06R a 10 100 32 50 1.7 6 2
VOX400-125B08R a 10 125 40 63 3 8 2
VOX400-160C10R a 10 160 40 63 5.4 10 3
VOX400-200C12R a 10 200 60 63 8.1 12 3
VOX400-250C16R a 10 250 60 63 11.8 16 3
VOX400-050A05R a 10 50 22 40 0.3 5 1
VOX400-063A06R a 10 63 22 40 0.6 6 1
VOX400-080A08R a 10 80 27 50 1 8 1
VOX400-100B10R a 10 100 32 50 1.7 10 2
VOX400-125B12R a 10 125 40 63 3 12 2
VOX400-160C16R a 10 160 40 63 5.4 16 3
VOX400-200C20R a 10 200 60 63 8.1 20 3
VOX400-250C24R a 10 250 60 63 11.8 24 3
KAPR	 :90°
K
KAPR
90°

VOX400-063A04R 20 11 17 50 10.4 — 6.3 1
VOX400-080A04R 23 13 20 56 12.4 — 7 1
VOX400-100B06R 32 — 45 78 14.4 — 8 2
VOX400-125B08R 32 — 56 89 16.4 — 9 2
VOX400-160C10R 29 14 56 120 16.4 66.7 9 3
VOX400-200C12R 32 18 130 175 25.7 101.6 14.22 3
VOX400-250C16R 32 18 180 210 25.7 101.6 14.22 3
VOX400-050A05R 20 11 17 41 10.4 — 6.3 1
VOX400-063A06R 20 11 17 50 10.4 — 6.3 1
VOX400-080A08R 23 13 20 56 12.4 — 7 1
VOX400-100B10R 32 — 45 78 14.4 — 8 2
VOX400-125B12R 32 — 56 89 16.4 — 9 2
VOX400-160C16R 29 14 56 120 16.4 66.7 9 3
VOX400-200C20R 32 18 130 175 25.7 101.6 14.22 3
VOX400-250C24R 32 18 180 210 25.7 101.6 14.22 3
VOX400-063A08R 20 11 17 50 10.4 — 6.3 1
VOX400-080A10R 23 13 20 56 12.4 — 7 1
VOX400-100B12R 32 — 45 78 14.4 — 8 2
VOX400-125B16R 32 — 56 89 16.4 — 9 2
VOX400-160C20R 29 14 56 120 16.4 66.7 9 3
VOX400-200C26R 32 18 130 175 25.7 101.6 14.22 3
VOX400-250C34R 32 18 180 210 25.7 101.6 14.22 3
APMX DC DCON LF WT ZNF
VOX400-063A08R a 10 63 22 40 0.5 8 1
VOX400-080A10R a 10 80 27 50 1 10 1
VOX400-100B12R a 10 100 32 50 1.6 12 2
VOX400-125B16R a 10 125 40 63 2.8 16 2
VOX400-160C20R a 10 160 40 63 5.2 20 3
VOX400-200C26R s 10 200 60 63 7.9 26 3
VOX400-250C34R s 10 250 60 63 11.5 34 3
CS401160T TKY15T
*
Order number
St